
Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 274 Tedi Turner Rotor Under 14 Male 0 186 198 198 197 197 199 199 197 1188 196
2 258 Max Macpherson OnePlanet Adventure Under 14 Male 195 0 195 199 198 195 200 0 199 1186 197
3 301 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes Vet 60 Male 196 198 193 196 196 199 198 197 196 1184 197
4 212 Tommy Pope GWRT Under 16 Male 200 197 0 168 194 200 172 198 185 1174 189
5 279 Owen Lloyd Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 0 0 194 194 195 194 197 192 192 1166 194
6 881 Gaele Atkinson Vet 50 Female 189 191 192 190 0 193 196 194 193 1159 192
7 364 Tony Parry Marford & gresford Vet 70+ Male 184 192 183 193 184 156 192 196 190 1147 186
8 132 Aoife CharlesworthFibrax Fenwick's Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 14 Female 186 190 0 0 0 187 194 195 188 1140 190
9 318 Gary Kenny Harry Middleton Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 185 188 180 0 189 192 195 187 186 1137 188
10 322 Russell Owen horwich Vet 60 Male 188 196 184 197 0 178 0 0 191 1134 189
11 303 David Jones Vet 60 Male 190 148 182 188 178 190 190 193 180 1133 182
12 663 Neisha Roberts GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 181 155 185 0 191 189 193 191 0 1130 184
13 761 Llinos Brennen Vet 40 Female 179 187 155 184 186 184 188 0 181 1110 180
14 763 Gwenan Gordon Vet 40 Female 183 185 175 0 174 181 0 189 179 1092 181
15 267 Aron Savage mersey tri Under 14 Male 169 182 177 185 171 180 185 181 177 1090 179
16 275 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 176 162 168 177 192 174 189 176 169 1084 176
17 352 Andy Allen V C Melyd Vet 60 Male 0 0 176 180 176 175 0 185 178 1070 178
18= 263 Stanley Pope GWRT Under 14 Male 191 168 166 175 156 170 181 183 164 1068 173
18= 323 Gwyn Thomas Vet 60 Male 175 174 179 183 180 177 0 0 0 1068 178
20 218 Alex Enston Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 0 173 187 170 171 0 177 174 1052 175
21 333 Stephen Davies Vet 60 Male 173 171 169 0 167 173 182 179 171 1049 173
22 764 Lisa Macpherson Vet 40 Female 172 164 0 176 157 162 180 175 158 1029 168
23 765 Ina Morris Chester Tri Vet 40 Female 164 154 161 173 161 0 177 173 161 1009 166
24= 665 Philipa Wynne Adult Female 165 157 164 0 162 168 179 169 162 1007 166
24= 266 Innes Robertson Mersey Tri Under 14 Male 163 156 159 178 164 167 0 167 168 1007 165
26 770 Louise Simpson Wrecsam Tri Vet 40 Female 0 147 157 171 150 161 176 168 159 992 161
27 512 Eve Baker GOG juniors Under 18 Female 0 159 165 0 159 166 0 174 160 983 164
28 886 Paula Turner GOG Triathlon Club Vet 50 Female 0 152 158 170 151 158 174 165 157 982 161
29 359 Steve Collen Vet 70+ Male 160 153 0 0 158 159 175 166 156 974 161
30 356 Simon Price Ruthin CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 189 0 186 186 188 183 932 186
31 887 Claire Holliman Total Tri Training Vet 50 Female 0 0 172 186 0 185 191 0 173 907 181
32 319 Simon Mcallister Vet 60 Male 192 149 0 191 181 191 0 0 0 904 181
33 219 Sebastian Clare Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 150 189 0 173 0 187 186 0 885 177
34 131 Charlotte Brighouse NORTH Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Female 0 172 174 0 0 172 183 0 182 883 177
35 368 Alan Forrester GWRT Vet 70+ Male 0 173 178 0 166 0 184 180 0 881 176
36 302 Mark Baker Graham Weigh racing team Vet 60 Male 166 0 0 0 0 165 178 170 152 831 166
37 769 Charlotte Jaggard Clwydian Range Runners Vet 40 Female 0 160 162 0 155 164 0 0 165 806 161
38 670 Bethany Wynne GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 0 0 0 0 153 157 173 164 155 802 160
39 351 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 0 194 187 192 190 0 0 0 0 763 191
40 225 Finley Jaggard Oneplanet Adventure Under 16 Male 0 189 0 0 187 182 0 0 195 753 188
41 9 Janet Burthem VC Melyd Vet 60 Female 193 195 186 0 152 0 0 0 0 726 182
42 885 Kim Norman Wrexham Tri Vet 50 Female 0 169 0 0 182 179 0 0 187 717 179
43 111 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Cycling Club Under 16 Female 178 0 0 179 0 0 0 184 175 716 179
44 265 Joe Roberts Under 14 Male 171 165 190 0 183 0 0 0 0 709 177
45 40 Jan Rogers Vet 60 Female 0 177 0 0 179 0 171 0 176 703 176
46 661 Katrina Jenkinson Adult Female 174 0 171 181 168 0 0 0 0 694 174
47 662 Samantha Percival Chester Triathlon Club Adult Female 170 163 0 0 163 0 0 0 163 659 165
48 134 Maggie Pimble Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 159 0 0 169 0 0 0 162 153 643 161
49 133 Polly Hext Under 14 Female 158 0 156 0 0 0 0 163 154 631 158

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Overall (Race 2)

Leaders:  Female - Gaele Atkinson  - 1159 Pts, Male - Tedi Turner  - 1188 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Overall (Race 2)

Leaders:  Female - Gaele Atkinson  - 1159 Pts, Male - Tedi Turner  - 1188 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)

50 233 Gruff Jones Rhyl Under 16 Male 0 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 600 200
51 883 Cheri Mills Oneplanetadventurebileclub Vet 50 Female 199 199 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 594 198
52 664 Amy Scott Adult Female 198 193 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 590 197
53 354 John Montgomery Clwydian Range Runners Vet 60 Male 0 0 191 0 199 0 0 0 198 588 196
54 774 Lynsey Evans Dyffryn Conwy Vet 40 Female 0 0 0 0 0 188 0 190 184 562 187
55 827 Stephen Mazzone Vet 60 Male 0 0 181 0 185 183 0 0 0 549 183
56 355 Nigel Clark Ruthin CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 182 0 0 0 182 167 531 177
57 347 Lee Benson Manchester Triathlon Club Vet 60 Male 0 183 0 172 175 0 0 0 0 530 177
58 882 Tracey Haseldine GOG Triathlon club Vet 50 Female 180 176 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 528 176
59 320 Ian Moore Ruthin Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 157 179 0 0 188 0 0 0 0 524 175
60 511 Nel Roberts Under 18 Female 177 180 0 0 165 0 0 0 0 522 174
61 216 Nedw Roberts GWRT Under 16 Male 161 170 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 519 173
62 348 Ian Jones none Vet 60 Male 0 166 0 0 0 0 0 178 172 516 172
63 304 Graham Jones Vet 60 Male 168 161 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 503 168
64 47 Carol Coole Vet 60 Female 0 0 0 0 160 169 0 171 0 500 167
65 357 Brian Gough Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200 400 200
66= 280 Finley Potter Rhyl CC Under 14 Male 0 0 0 195 0 196 0 0 0 391 196
66= 669 Bronwen Jenkinson Clwb beicio egni eryri Adult Female 0 0 0 0 193 198 0 0 0 391 196
68 321 Neil Motterhead Vet 60 Male 182 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366 183
69 335 Simon Bartram Rossendale Road Club Vet 60 Male 0 178 0 0 0 176 0 0 0 354 177
70 353 Terry Bolland Harry Middleton CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 170 0 177 0 0 0 0 347 174
71 767 Julia Behnsen Port Sunlight Wheelers Vet 40 Female 0 167 0 0 169 0 0 0 0 336 168
72 773 Becki Law Vet 40 Female 0 0 167 0 0 0 0 0 166 333 166
73 36 Elizabeth Breeze MULE Vet 60 Female 0 158 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 321 160
74 128 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Roads ClubUnder 16 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200
75= 332 Jeff Scott V C Melyd Vet 60 Male 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197
75= 667 Faye Williams Rotor race team Adult Female 0 0 197 0 0 0 0 0 0 197 197
77= 331 Andy White Chester Tri Vet 60 Male 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194
77= 292 Thomas Lansdale North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 194 194
79 488 Stephen Elcocks Revolutions Racing Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 189 189
80 884 Jane Rayner Clwydian Range Runners Vet 50 Female 187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 187
81 771 Sam Whitley Vet 40 Female 0 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 181 181
82 278 Matthew Walker Weaver Valley CC Under 14 Male 0 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 175
83 358 Quentin Jones Marford and Gresford Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 0 172 172
84 867 Jim Rosser Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 170 170
85 360 Colin Hunt Wrecsam Tri Vet 70+ Male 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167
86 762 Jenny Coppock Mule cc Vet 40 Female 0 0 0 0 0 163 0 0 0 163 163
87 6 Vicky Hinstridge Ruthin cycling club Vet 60 Female 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 162 162
88= 772 Vicky Darby-brown Stolen goat race club Vet 40 Female 0 0 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 160
88= 888 Dawn Samuels Vet 50 Female 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 160 160
90 668 Jess Bradshaw GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 0 0 0 0 154 0 0 0 0 154 154
91 666 Mary Qualters Adult Female 0 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 151 151



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 663 Neisha Roberts GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 199 197 198 0 199 199 200 200 0 1195 199
2 665 Philipa Wynne Adult Female 196 198 196 0 196 198 199 199 199 1189 198
3 670 Bethany Wynne GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 0 0 0 0 194 197 198 198 198 985 197
4= 661 Katrina Jenkinson Adult Female 198 0 197 200 198 0 0 0 0 793 198
4= 662 Samantha Percival Chester Triathlon Club Adult Female 197 199 0 0 197 0 0 0 200 793 198
6 664 Amy Scott Adult Female 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 200
7 669 Bronwen Jenkinson Clwb beicio egni eryri Adult Female 0 0 0 0 200 200 0 0 0 400 200
8 667 Faye Williams Rotor race team Adult Female 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199
9 666 Mary Qualters Adult Female 0 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 196
10 668 Jess Bradshaw GOG Triathlon Club Adult Female 0 0 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 195 195

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Adult (Female)

Leader:  Neisha Roberts  - 1195 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 132 Aoife CharlesworthFibrax Fenwick's Wrexham Cycling ClubUnder 14 Female 200 200 0 0 0 200 200 200 200 1200 200
2 131 Charlotte Brighouse NORTH Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Female 0 199 200 0 0 199 199 0 199 996 199
3= 134 Maggie Pimble Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 199 0 0 200 0 0 0 198 197 794 198
3= 133 Polly Hext Under 14 Female 198 0 199 0 0 0 0 199 198 794 198

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Under 14 (Female)

Leader:  Aoife Charlesworth  - 1200 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 258 Max Macpherson OnePlanet Adventure Under 14 Male 200 0 199 200 200 198 200 0 200 1199 200
2 274 Tedi Turner Rotor Under 14 Male 0 200 200 199 199 200 199 200 199 1198 200
3 279 Owen Lloyd Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 0 0 198 197 198 197 198 199 197 1187 198
4 267 Aron Savage mersey tri Under 14 Male 196 199 196 196 195 196 196 197 196 1180 196
5 275 Elis Ward Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 198 195 195 194 197 195 197 196 195 1178 196
6 263 Stanley Pope GWRT Under 14 Male 199 197 194 193 193 194 195 198 193 1177 195
7 266 Innes Robertson Mersey Tri Under 14 Male 195 194 193 195 194 193 0 195 194 1167 194
8 265 Joe Roberts Under 14 Male 197 196 197 0 196 0 0 0 0 786 196
9 280 Finley Potter Rhyl CC Under 14 Male 0 0 0 198 0 199 0 0 0 397 198
10= 292 Thomas Lansdale North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198 198
10= 278 Matthew Walker Weaver Valley CC Under 14 Male 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Under 14 (Male)

Leader:  Tedi Turner  - 1198 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 111 Bethan Pimble Wrexham Cycling Club Under 16 Female 200 0 0 200 0 0 0 199 200 799 200
2 128 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Fenwicks Wrexham Roads ClubUnder 16 Female 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Under 16 (Female)

Leader:  Bethan Pimble  - 799 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 212 Tommy Pope GWRT Under 16 Male 200 199 0 198 200 200 199 200 199 1198 199
2 218 Alex Enston Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 0 197 199 197 198 0 198 198 1187 198
3 219 Sebastian Clare Rhyl CC Under 16 Male 0 196 199 0 198 0 200 199 0 992 198
4 225 Finley Jaggard Oneplanet Adventure Under 16 Male 0 198 0 0 199 199 0 0 200 796 199
5 233 Gruff Jones Rhyl Under 16 Male 0 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 600 200
6 216 Nedw Roberts GWRT Under 16 Male 199 197 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 594 198

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Under 16 (Male)

Leader:  Tommy Pope  - 1198 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 512 Eve Baker GOG juniors Under 18 Female 0 199 200 0 199 200 0 200 200 1198 200
2 511 Nel Roberts Under 18 Female 200 200 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 600 200

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Under 18 (Female)

Leader:  Eve Baker  - 1198 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 761 Llinos Brennen Vet 40 Female 199 200 194 200 200 199 200 0 199 1198 199
2 763 Gwenan Gordon Vet 40 Female 200 199 200 0 199 198 0 199 198 1195 199
3 764 Lisa Macpherson Vet 40 Female 198 196 0 199 196 195 199 198 193 1186 197
4 765 Ina Morris Chester Tri Vet 40 Female 197 194 197 198 197 0 198 197 195 1184 197
5 770 Louise Simpson Wrecsam Tri Vet 40 Female 0 193 195 197 194 194 197 196 194 1173 195
6 769 Charlotte Jaggard Clwydian Range Runners Vet 40 Female 0 195 198 0 195 197 0 0 196 981 196
7 774 Lynsey Evans Dyffryn Conwy Vet 40 Female 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200 600 200
8 773 Becki Law Vet 40 Female 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 0 197 396 198
9 767 Julia Behnsen Port Sunlight Wheelers Vet 40 Female 0 197 0 0 198 0 0 0 0 395 198
10 771 Sam Whitley Vet 40 Female 0 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
11= 762 Jenny Coppock Mule cc Vet 40 Female 0 0 0 0 0 196 0 0 0 196 196
11= 772 Vicky Darby-brown Stolen goat race club Vet 40 Female 0 0 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 196

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Vet 40 (Female)

Leader:  Llinos Brennen  - 1198 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 881 Gaele Atkinson Vet 50 Female 199 199 199 200 0 200 200 200 200 1199 200
2 886 Paula Turner GOG Triathlon Club Vet 50 Female 0 196 197 198 198 196 198 199 197 1187 197
3 887 Claire Holliman Total Tri Training Vet 50 Female 0 0 198 199 0 199 199 0 198 993 199
4 885 Kim Norman Wrexham Tri Vet 50 Female 0 197 0 0 200 198 0 0 199 794 198
5 883 Cheri Mills Oneplanetadventurebileclub Vet 50 Female 200 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 200
6 882 Tracey Haseldine GOG Triathlon club Vet 50 Female 197 198 0 0 199 0 0 0 0 594 198
7 884 Jane Rayner Clwydian Range Runners Vet 50 Female 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
8 888 Dawn Samuels Vet 50 Female 0 0 0 0 0 197 0 0 0 197 197

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Vet 50 (Female)

Leader:  Gaele Atkinson  - 1199 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 40 Jan Rogers Vet 60 Female 0 199 0 0 200 0 200 0 200 799 200
2 9 Janet Burthem VC Melyd Vet 60 Female 200 200 200 0 198 0 0 0 0 798 200
3 47 Carol Coole Vet 60 Female 0 0 0 0 199 200 0 200 0 599 200
4 36 Elizabeth Breeze MULE Vet 60 Female 0 198 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 397 198
5 6 Vicky Hinstridge Ruthin cycling club Vet 60 Female 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Vet 60 (Female)

Leader:  Janet Burthem  - 798 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 301 Robert Allen Leisure Lakes Bikes Vet 60 Male 199 200 200 199 198 200 200 200 198 1199 199
2 318 Gary Kenny Harry Middleton Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 194 197 194 0 196 199 199 197 195 1183 196
3 322 Russell Owen horwich Vet 60 Male 195 199 197 200 0 194 0 0 197 1182 197
4 303 David Jones Vet 60 Male 196 187 196 195 191 197 198 199 193 1181 195
5 323 Gwyn Thomas Vet 60 Male 192 192 193 194 192 193 0 0 0 1156 193
6= 352 Andy Allen V C Melyd Vet 60 Male 0 0 192 192 189 191 0 196 192 1152 192
6= 333 Stephen Davies Vet 60 Male 191 191 190 0 187 190 196 194 190 1152 191
8 356 Simon Price Ruthin CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 196 0 196 197 198 194 981 196
9 319 Simon Mcallister Vet 60 Male 197 188 0 197 193 198 0 0 0 973 195
10 302 Mark Baker Graham Weigh racing team Vet 60 Male 189 0 0 0 0 189 195 191 187 951 190
11 351 Mike Snell Holyhead Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 0 198 198 198 197 0 0 0 0 791 198
12 354 John Montgomery Clwydian Range Runners Vet 60 Male 0 0 199 0 199 0 0 0 199 597 199
13 827 Stephen Mazzone Vet 60 Male 0 0 195 0 194 195 0 0 0 584 195
14 320 Ian Moore Ruthin Cycling Club Vet 60 Male 188 194 0 0 195 0 0 0 0 577 192
15 355 Nigel Clark Ruthin CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 193 0 0 0 195 188 576 192
16 348 Ian Jones none Vet 60 Male 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 193 191 574 191
17 347 Lee Benson Manchester Triathlon Club Vet 60 Male 0 195 0 190 188 0 0 0 0 573 191
18 304 Graham Jones Vet 60 Male 190 189 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 570 190
19 357 Brian Gough Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200 400 200
20 321 Neil Motterhead Vet 60 Male 193 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 389 194
21 335 Simon Bartram Rossendale Road Club Vet 60 Male 0 193 0 0 0 192 0 0 0 385 192
22 353 Terry Bolland Harry Middleton CC Vet 60 Male 0 0 191 0 190 0 0 0 0 381 190
23 332 Jeff Scott V C Melyd Vet 60 Male 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 200
24 331 Andy White Chester Tri Vet 60 Male 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198 198
25 488 Stephen Elcocks Revolutions Racing Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 196 196
26 358 Quentin Jones Marford and Gresford Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 192 0 192 192
27 867 Jim Rosser Vet 60 Male 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 189 189 189

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Vet 60 (Male)

Leader:  Robert Allen  - 1199 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First Name Surname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Avg. Points
1 364 Tony Parry Marford & gresford Vet 70+ Male 200 200 200 200 200 199 200 200 200 1200 200
2 359 Steve Collen Vet 70+ Male 198 198 0 0 198 200 198 198 199 1191 198
3 368 Alan Forrester GWRT Vet 70+ Male 0 199 199 0 199 0 199 199 0 995 199
4 360 Colin Hunt Wrecsam Tri Vet 70+ Male 199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199 199

North Wales Cyclocross League 2025-26
Vet 70+ (Male)

Leader:  Tony Parry  - 1200 Pts * Best 6 scores from 9 events count for final league standings 
(min 4 events to qualify)


